
WEST 1

Stephanie Blood
Inside Sales Rep

479.586.6442
stephanie.blood@outdoorcap.com

WEST 2

Representative Contact Information Representative by State

Promotional Products Reps

Decorated Orders
888.639.4953 - custom@outdoorcap.com

Blank Orders - Customer Care
800.826.6047 - sales@outdoorcap.com promo.outdoorcap.com

AK 
  Pat Foster

 Bo Foster

AL Toni Prophitt Geer
AR Hunter Wilson
AZ Evan Maguire

CA Todd Turquand  
 Zip 90001–93499

CA  Cheri Partridge 
 Zip 93500+
CO Evan Maguire
CT Dave Mattson
DE Walter Brzyski
FL Steve Monahan

GA Toni Prophitt Geer
HI Stephanie Blood
IA Mark Witte

ID Pat Foster
 Bo Foster
IL Mike Witte
IN Mike Witte

KS Tina Gannaway
KY Kurt McGovern
LA  Matt She�er
MA Dave Mattson
MD Mark Chipchase
ME Dave Mattson
MI Kurt McGovern
MN Mark Witte
MO Tina Gannaway
MS Hunter Wilson

MT Pat Foster
 Bo Foster
NC Mark Chipchase
ND Mark Witte
NE Mark Witte
NH Dave Mattson
NJ Walter Brzyski
NM Evan Maguire
NV Stephanie Blood
NY Walter Brzyski

OH Kurt McGovern
OK Tina Gannaway

OR Pat Foster
 Bo Foster
PA Walter Brzyski
RI Dave Mattson
SC Mark Chipchase 
SD Mark Witte
TN Vince Bagwell

TX Chris Dollar 
 Matt She�er
UT Evan Maguire
VT Dave Mattson
VA Mark Chipchase

WA Pat Foster
 Bo Foster
WV Mark Chipchase
WI Mike Witte
WY Evan Maguire

Bo Foster 425.463.6733 bo.fost@outdoorcap.com

Cheri Partridge 925.895.5986 cheri@partridgemarketing.com

Chris Dollar 972.679.2645 chris@cdmgreps.com

Dave Mattson 603.491.6430 davemattson38@comcast.net

Evan Maguire 214.763.2042 evan@maguirepromo.com

Hunter Wilson 870.834.7754 hunter.wilson@outdoorcap.com

Jack Witte 920.960.5431 wittegroup@aol.com

Kurt McGovern 440.343.3405 kurt@mmg-promo.com

Mark Chipchase 757.753.2775 mark@gomacmarketing.com

Mark Witte 651.226.8247 mjwitte2@aol.com

Matt She�er 214.500.3038      matt@cdmgreps.com

Mike Witte 847.602.5632 wittemarketing@comcast.net

Pat Foster 425.890.8781 cbcg2@comcast.net

Steve Monahan 617.686.3449 sjmthem@gmail.com   

Tina Gannaway 785.640.0033 tinagannaway@cdmgreps.com

Todd Turquand 310.951.7482 todd@topshelfmktg.com

Toni Prophitt Geer 404.973.6568 tprophitt9243@gmail.com

Vince Bagwell 615.533.8873 vincebagwell@me.com

Walter Brzyski  908.461.1125 walterb@teamwalterb.com 06.13.2025
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Kendra Sharpe
Inside Sales Rep

479.381.3607
kendra.sharpe@outdoorcap.com


